
SP #1 - 10AM SAT JULY 18 UAG-WRQ2 @ BCAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Donna Derakhshan Jagger 3.5 M BSD-M 24 25 5 25 5 Ultimate 1

Donna Derakhshan Stryker 4.5 M DSD 21 10 22 2 22 2 Master 2

Sherryl Howell Skye 1.9 M GR 19 10 21 7 21 7 Master 3

Jamie Holabird Remington 1.5 M YL 17 2 20 4 20 4 Master 4

Chris Libs Hukkah 1.4 F BSD-G 10 2 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 5

Melissa Ness Saphira 1.5 F BSD-M 18 2 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 6

Ro Bastacky Harry 3.5 M CBR 19 2 17 10 19 2 Sr. Elite 7

Pam Lucado Brody 5 M STDPDLDOO18 10 17 4 18 10 Sr. Elite 8

James Wall Raven 4 F BSD-M/DSD18 3 16 6 18 3 Sr. Elite 9

Pam Lucado Lani 5 F IW/LDOO18 17 18 Sr. Elite 10

Pam Lucado Kona Kai 10 M STDPOO/LDOO15 6 17 3 17 3 Senior 11

Chris Libs Renegade 3.5 F BSD-M 12 4 14 2 14 2 Junior 12

Melissa Ness Toothless 4.5 M SBT 12 10 13 7 13 7 Junior 13

Chris Libs Bebop 9.8 M BSD-G 8 10 10 8 10 8 Junior 14

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT JULY 18 UAG-WRQ2 @ BCAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Violet Sibold Little Dude 5 M BSD-M 25 6 26 8 26 8 Ultimate 1

Candis Amasalian Legend 2.5 M DP 25 7 26 1 26 1 Ultimate 2

Donna Derakhshan Jagger 3.5 M BSD-M 25 8 25 5 25 8 Ultimate 3

Candis Amasalian King 8 M DP 21 24 9 24 9 Ultimate 4

Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 2.5 F BSD-M 24 5 23 4 24 5 Ultimate 5

Donna Derakhshan Stryker 4.5 M DSD 22 4 22 22 4 Master 6

Sherryl Howell Skye 1.9 M GR 21 9 22 22 Master 7

Melissa Ness Saphira 1.5 F BSD-M 21 5 22 22 Master 8

Susanna Gan Alexis 1.75 F VIZ/AA 20 11 21 5 21 5 Master 9

Chris Libs Hukkah 1.4 F BSD-G 21 3 17 7 21 3 Master 10

Dan Sforza Boone 4.5 M BC 19 10 20 8 20 8 Master 11

Ro Bastacky Harry 3.5 M CBR 19 5 19 2 19 5 Sr. Elite 12

Candis Amasalian Fusion 7 M BC/JRT 17 6 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 13

Candis Amasalian London 7 F BC/JRT 18 3 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 14

Pam Lucado Brody 5 M STDPDLDOO19 3 18 5 19 3 Sr. Elite 15

Beth Nicholson Velcro 6.5 F BC 9 4 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 16

Candis Amasalian Plato 7.5 M DP 13 5 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 17

Al Thielemann Clutch 3 M APBT/x 17 4 17 5 17 5 Senior 18

Pam Lucado Lani 5 F IW/LDOO15 10 17 3 17 3 Senior 19

Jamie Holabird Remington 1.5 M YL 17 1 16 6 17 1 Senior 20

Chris Libs Renegade 3.5 F BSD-M 16 10 16 4 16 10 Senior 21

Candis Amasalian Tribute 2 M DP 16 6 13 16 6 Senior 22

Pam Lucado Kona Kai 10 M STDPOO/LDOO16 3 9 9 16 3 Senior 23

James Wall Raven 4 F BSD-M/DSD16 1 15 5 16 1 Senior 24

Cristina Maxwell Voila 10 F BEAU 14 7 15 9 15 9 Senior 25

Melissa Ness Toothless 4.5 M SBT 12 2 13 3 13 3 Junior 26

Beth Nicholson Repo 3 F BSD-M 12 2 12 8 12 8 Junior 27

Beth Nicholson Instigator BSD-M 9 10 10 5 10 5 Junior 28

Chris Libs Bebop 9.75 M BSD-G 9 9 9 8 9 9 Novice 29

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT JULY 18 UAG-WRQ2 @ BCAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Donna Derakhshan Jagger 3.5 M BSD-M 26 4 27 3 27 3 Ultimate 1

Ursula Kinley Aries 8 M APBT/McN25 8 26 4 26 4 Ultimate 2

Violet Sibold Little Dude 5 M BSD-M 24 8 25 10 25 10 Ultimate 3

Candis Amasalian Legend 2.5 M DP 24 10 25 3 25 3 Ultimate 4

Candis Amasalian King 8 M DP 25 24 10 25 Ultimate 5

Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 2.5 F BSD-M 23 10 22 8 23 10 Master Elite 6

Melissa Ness Saphira 1.5 F BSD-M 22 4 22 5 22 5 Master 7

Sherryl Howell Skye 1.9 M GR 21 2 21 4 21 4 Master 8

Susanna Gan Alexis 1.8 F VIZ/AA 18 4 21 2 21 2 Master 9

Ro Bastacky Harry 3.5 M CBR 18 5 18 2 18 5 Sr. Elite 10

Al Thielemann Clutch 3 M APBT/x 17 3 17 4 17 4 Senior 11

Jamie Holabird Remington 1.5 M YL 17 4 16 10 17 4 Senior 12

Candis Amasalian Tribute 2 M DP 13 9 17 4 17 4 Senior 13

James Wall Raven 4 F BSD-M/DSD17 15 17 Senior 14

Chris Libs Hukkah 1.4 F BSD-G 10 7 16 5 16 5 Senior 15

Josh Ballon Shelley 13 4 15 10 15 10 Senior 16

Cristina Maxwell Voila 10 F BEAU 15 5 14 10 15 5 Senior 17

Beth Nicholson Instigator BSD-M 11 10 13 5 13 5 Junior 18

Melissa Ness Toothless 4.5 M SBT 11 4 12 8 12 8 Junior 19

Amanda Kinley Tiny Tonic 3 F PRT 8 7 7 7 8 7 Novice 20

Cristina Maxwell Encore 8 F DP 6 6 5 6 6 Novice 21

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN JULY 19 UAG-WRQ2 @ BCAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Donna Derakhshan Jagger 3.5 M BSD-M 27 5 28 4 28 4 Ultimate 1

Violet Sibold Little Dude 5 M BSD-M 26 8 25 5 26 8 Ultimate 2

Candis Amasalian Legend 2.5 M DP 24 8 26 4 26 4 Ultimate 3

Candis Amasalian King 8 M DP 25 5 26 2 26 2 Ultimate 4

Cathy Segura Ollie 2.5 M BL/AB 23 2 24 5 24 5 Ultimate 5

Brian Jorgensen Elly 7 F BL 22 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 6

Donna Derakhshan Stryker 4.5 M DSD 22 7 21 10 22 7 Master Elite 7

Brian Jorgensen Moki 5 M BL 21 5 21 8 21 8 Master 8

Candis Amasalian Plato 7.5 M DP 21 5 20 5 21 5 Master 9

Ro Bastacky Harry 3.5 M CBR 20 4 20 20 4 Master 10

Pam Lucado Brody 5 M STDPDLDOO19 4 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 11

Chris Libs Hukkah 1.4 F BSD-G 19 10 17 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 12

Candis Amasalian Tribute 2 M DP 19 1 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 13

Alison & Doug Enoch-Morris Myles 7 M CL 17 4 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 14

Candis Amasalian London 7 F BC/JRT 17 7 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 15

Riley Weinstein Pismo 2 F YL/RL 17 3 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 16

James Wall Raven 4 F BSD-M/DSD18 4 16 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 17

Candis Amasalian Skeeter 12 M M-AUS 15 7 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 18

Andra Lew Kalani 7.4 F GR 16 10 18 18 Sr. Elite 19

Johna Richardson Harrison 1 M PWD 16 17 3 17 3 Senior 20

Amanda Kinley Pita 6 F PRT 15 5 16 11 16 11 Senior 21

Pam Lucado Lani 5 F IW/LDOO16 8 16 4 16 8 Senior 22

Jacqueline Ochsner Kima 2.8 F DSD 12 5 16 8 16 8 Senior 23

John Osgood Cd 8 M PRT 16 5 15 10 16 5 Senior 24

Pam Lucado Kona Kai 10 M STDPOO/LDOO9 2 15 8 15 8 Senior 25

Michael Miller Sadie 5 F BL 14 4 15 5 15 5 Senior 26

Beth Nicholson Instigator BSD-M 14 14 10 14 10 Junior 27

Beth Nicholson Repo 3 F BSD-M 12 4 11 6 12 4 Junior 28

Michelle Rocha Panik 0.1 F PRT 7 7 9 2 9 2 Novice 29

Casey Clifton Betty 2 F YL 3 2 3 2 Novice 30

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN JULY 19 UAG-WRQ2 @ BCAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Donna Derakhshan Jagger 3.5 M BSD-M 28 10 28 8 28 10 Ultimate 1

Violet Sibold Little Dude 5 M BSD-M 27 5 26 6 27 5 Ultimate 2

Candis Amasalian King 8 M DP 25 1 25 10 25 10 Ultimate 3

Candis Amasalian Legend 2.5 M DP 25 4 25 4 25 4 Ultimate 4

Cathy Segura Ollie 2.5 M BL/AB 25 2 21 4 25 2 Ultimate 5

Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 2.5 F BSD-M 22 8 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 6

Brian Jorgensen Elly 7 F BL 23 5 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 7

Brian Jorgensen Moki 5 M BL 21 10 23 23 Master Elite 8

Riley Weinstein Pismo 2 F YL/RL 21 22 5 22 5 Master 9

Donna Derakhshan Stryker 4.5 M DSD 22 4 18 10 22 4 Master 10

Beth Nicholson Velcro 6.5 F BC 16 4 21 8 21 8 Master 11

Candis Amasalian London 7 F BC/JRT 18 8 20 8 20 8 Master 12

Candis Amasalian Plato 7.5 M DP 20 5 20 5 Master 13

Candis Amasalian Fusion 7 M BC/JRT 19 8 19 4 19 8 Sr. Elite 14

Susanna Gan Alexis 1.8 F VIZ/AA 18 5 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 15

Johna Richardson Harrison 1 M PWD 19 1 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 16

Ro Bastacky Harry 3.5 M CBR 19 2 18 8 19 2 Sr. Elite 17

John Osgood Cd 8 M PRT 16 4 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 18

Alison & Doug Enoch-Morris Myles 7 M CL 16 4 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 18

Candis Amasalian Tribute 2 M DP 18 4 16 10 18 4 Sr. Elite 19

James Wall Raven 4 F BSD-M/DSD18 17 2 18 Sr. Elite 20

Pam Lucado Brody 5 M STDPDLDOO17 10 17 11 17 11 Sr. Elite 21

Pam Lucado Lani 5 F IW/LDOO16 8 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 22

Andra Lew Kalani 7.4 F GR 16 6 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 23

Amanda Kinley Pita 6 F PRT 17 2 17 3 17 3 Senior 24

Candis Amasalian Skeeter 12 M M-AUS 16 10 16 11 16 11 Senior 25

Chris Libs Hukkah 1.4 F BSD-G 14 4 16 16 Senior 26

Josh Ballon Shelley 11 8 16 16 Senior 27

Cristina Maxwell Voila 10 F BEAU 15 5 15 6 15 6 Senior 28

Beth Nicholson Instigator BSD-M 14 5 14 11 14 11 Junior 29

Beth Nicholson Repo 3 F BSD-M 14 8 11 8 14 8 Junior 30

Pam Lucado Kona Kai 10 M STDPOO/LDOO9 8 14 8 14 8 Junior 31

Michael Miller Sadie 5 F BL 12 4 13 8 13 8 Junior 32

Jacqueline Ochsner Kima 2.8 F DSD 13 5 13 5 Junior 33

Michelle Rocha Panik 0.1 F PRT 9 10 11 5 11 5 Junior 34

Cristina Maxwell Encore 8 F DP 6 10 6 9 6 10 Novice 35

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT SAT JULY 18   UAG-WRQ2 @ BCAD
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 8' 9' 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22'

B
ES
T PLACE

Melissa Ness Saphira 1.5 F BSD-M ramona CA 16 x x x x x x x 22 1

Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 2.5 F BSD-M Phoenix AZ 18 x x x x oo 21 2

Ursula Kinley Aries 8 M APBT/Mc
N Perris CA 19 x x x oo 21 3

Chris Libs Renegade 3.5 F BSD-M Oceanside CA 19 x x x oo 21 3

Chris Libs Hukkah 1.4 F BSD-G Oceanside CA 16 x x x x x oo 20 4

Beth Nicholson Repo 3 F BSD-M Phoenix AZ 17 x x x x oo 20 5

Susanna Gan Alexis 1.75 F VIZ/AA Pomona CA 15 x x x x x oo 19

Violet Sibold Little Dude 5 M BSD-M Cave Creek AZ 16 x x x x oo 19

Candis Amasalian Plato 7.5 M DP Hanford CA 18 x x oo 19

Beth Nicholson Velcro 6.5 F BC Phoenix AZ 15 x x x x oo 18

Candis Amasalian London 7 F BC/JRT Hanford CA 15 x x x oo 17

Michelle Preston Peanut 7 M APBT Anaheim CA 12 x x x x x oo 16

Sherryl Howell Skye 1.9 M GR Alta Loma CA 14 x x x oo 16

Candis Amasalian Fusion 7 M BC/JRT Hanford CA 11 x x oo 12

Melissa Ness Toothless 4.5 M SBT Ramona CA 8 x x oo 9



CATCH-IT - 1PM SUN JULY 19 UAG-WRQ2 @ BCAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

Violet Sibold Little Dude 5 M BSD-
M Cave Creek AZ 28 Does French Ring 24 4 16 3 40 7 Master 1

Ro Bastacky Harry 3.5 M CBR Mesa AZ ProPlanP5App DivingDog  with Milt Wilcoxand Harry 17 19 36 2 Sr. Elite 2

James Wall Raven Lakeside CA 14 7 21 4 35 11 Sr. Elite 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 7/19/15 UAG-WRQ2 @ BCAD

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Cristina Maxwell Encore 8 F DP Poway CA 5 4 4 10 Novice 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Beth Nicholson Repo 3 F BSD-M Phoenix AZ 14 11 16 Senior 1

Beth Nicholson Instigator BSD-M 15 2 15 7 Senior 2

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Pam Lucado Kona Kai 10 M STDPOO/LDOOFullerton CA 15 8 9 Senior 1

Jacqueline Ochsner Kima 2.75 F DSD Santa Monica CA 14 2 15 8 Senior 1

Josh Ballon Shelley 11 4 14 4 Junior 3

Chris Libs Renegade 3.5 F BSD-M Oceanside CA 10 4 11 4 Junior 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Alison & Doug Enoch-Morris Myles 7 M CL Chula Vista CA 16 2 19 7 Sr. Elite 1

Pam Lucado Brody 5 M STDPDLDOOFullerton CA 16 5 19 2 Sr. Elite 2

Johna Richardson Harrison 1 M PWD Corona CA 10 10 16 6 Senior 3

James Wall Raven 4 F BSD-M/DSD lakeside CA 16 4 14 5 Senior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Riley Weinstein Pismo 2 F YL/RL Costa Mesa CA 19 4 22 2 Master 1

Chris Libs Hukkah 1.4 F BSD-G Oceanside CA 17 8 20 7 Master 2

Susanna Gan Alexis 1.75 F VIZ/AA Pomona CA 19 10 20 2 Master 3

Ro Bastacky Harry 3.5 M CBR Mesa AZ 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 4

Beth Nicholson Velcro 6.5 F BC Phoenix AZ 12 4 18 3 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
C

ol
um

n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Donna Derakhshan Stryker 4.5 M DSD San Diego CA 22 4 19 4 Master 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e
Donna Derakhshan Jagger 3.5 M BSD-M San Diego CA 26 9 27 8 Ultimate 1

Violet Sibold Little Dude 5 M BSD-M Cave Creek AZ 25 10 25 5 Ultimate 2

Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 2.5 F BSD-M Phoenix AZ 24 11 24 8 Ultimate 3

Cathy Segura Ollie 2.5 M BL/AB Huntington Beach CA 22 3 20 8 Master 4




